
PARTS
$2,250.00

$68.00
$75.00

$310.00
$280.00

$1,220.00
$98.50

$925.00
$930.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,156.50

$6,156.50
75%

$4,617.38
S/N

$60.00
$10.00
$60.00

$200.00
$200.00
$530.00

LABOUR
$700.00
$500.00
$60.00

$120.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,460.00
TOTAL

$4,617.38
$530.00

$1,460.00
P/P $6,607.38

$6,607.38
80%

$5,285.90



L/S $5,300.00 RED $5,511.50 50%
REPAIR DAYS 6 TP EST LIST $10,811.50


